Bishop's Cleeve v Div 3 teams

Name

Burgess, William
Sibborn, Dale

Norris, Zack
Sanders, William
Barks, Paul E

Courtney-Holt,
George

Sanders, Jacob
Broadley, Arun
Emson, Leighton

Ashworth, Jaime

Katkar, Aniruddha
Sharp, Nigel
Tarnavskyi, Mark

Ashworth, Robert
Norris, Tony C
Jewell, Frank
Emson, Nigel C
Dupree, Madeleine

Boote, Adam
White, Alex
Davison, Harry

Munden, Matthew ]

Broadley, Paul

Bartasiunas, Albertas

West, Richard ]
Emson, Peyton
Martin, Steve
Webster, Ian

Davis, Conor

Horton, David
Bowen, Tom
Darkes, Mitchell
Darkes, Andrew

Team

Bishop's Cleeve
Bishop's Cleeve

Wotton Hall
Hippos

Forest of Dean

Wotton Hall
Hippos

Stroud Cubs

Forest of Dean
Cirencester
Cirencester

Wotton Hall
Hippos

Bishop's Cleeve
Bishop's Cleeve
Bishop's Cleeve

Wotton Hall
Hippos

Forest of Dean

Wotton Hall
Hippos

Cirencester

Wotton Hall
Hippos

Bishop's Cleeve
Bishop's Cleeve
Stroud Cubs

Wotton Hall
Hippos

Cirencester
Gloucester
Stroud Cubs
Cirencester
Gloucester
Forest of Dean

Wotton Hall
Hippos

Stroud Cubs
Bishop's Cleeve
Gloucester
Gloucester

Performance Score Games

2074
2071

2203
1872
400

1657

1789
1953
400

400

1666
1875
1592

1842
1842
695
1744
0

1023
951
1626

1626

1360
1366
1358
1386
-400

1296

1352

1286
1067
849
946

—_
-
>~

O O OO O O O o o o o o o

w o1 w =

—_

e > L1

—_ = = e e

—_

[ T N S Y

Including Excluding

Defaults Defaults

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
100%

100%

83.33%
80%
66.67%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

40%
37.5%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
100%

100%

83.33%
80%
66.67%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

40%
37.5%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
culldngton, ANROY - Girencester 1308 0o 1 0% 0%
Jones, John CH Wotton Hall 857 0 1 0% 0%
Hippos
White, Jason Bishop's Cleeve 1006 0 1 0% 0%
Maggs, Brian Bishop's Cleeve = 894 0 1 0% 0%
Hill, Elliott Bishop's Cleeve 998 0 1 0% 0%



