Bishop's Cleeve v Div 3 teams

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Burgess, William	Bishop's Cleeve	2074	4	4	100%	100%
Sibborn, Dale	Bishop's Cleeve	2071	1	1	100%	100%
Norris, Zack	Wotton Hall Hippos	2203	1	1	100%	100%
Sanders, William	Forest of Dean	1872	1	1	100%	100%
Barks, Paul E	Wotton Hall Hippos	400	2	2	100%	100%
Courtney-Holt, George	Stroud Cubs	1657	1	1	100%	100%
Sanders, Jacob	Forest of Dean	1789	1	1	100%	100%
Broadley, Arun	Cirencester	1953	1	1	100%	100%
Emson, Leighton	Cirencester	400	1	1	100%	100%
Ashworth, Jaime	Wotton Hall Hippos	400	1	1	100%	100%
Katkar, Aniruddha	Bishop's Cleeve	1666	21/2	3	83.33%	83.33%
Sharp, Nigel	Bishop's Cleeve	1875	4	5	80%	80%
Tarnavskyi, Mark	Bishop's Cleeve	1592	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Ashworth, Robert	Wotton Hall Hippos	1842	1/2	1	50%	50%
Norris, Tony C	Forest of Dean	1842	1/2	1	50%	50%
Jewell, Frank	Wotton Hall Hippos	695	1	2	50%	50%
Emson, Nigel C	Cirencester	1744	1/2	1	50%	50%
Dupree, Madeleine	Wotton Hall Hippos	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Boote, Adam	Bishop's Cleeve	1023	2	5	40%	40%
White, Alex	Bishop's Cleeve	951	1½	4	37.5%	37.5%
Davison, Harry	Stroud Cubs	1626	0	1	0%	0%
Munden, Matthew J	Wotton Hall Hippos	1626	0	1	0%	0%
Broadley, Paul	Cirencester	1360	0	1	0%	0%
Bartasiunas, Albertas	Gloucester	1366	0	1	0%	0%
West, Richard J	Stroud Cubs	1358	0	1	0%	0%
Emson, Peyton	Cirencester	1386	0	1	0%	0%
Martin, Steve	Gloucester	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Webster, Ian	Forest of Dean	1296	0	1	0%	0%
Davis, Conor	Wotton Hall Hippos	1352	0	1	0%	0%
Horton, David	Stroud Cubs	1286	0	1	0%	0%
Bowen, Tom	Bishop's Cleeve	1067	0	1	0%	0%
Darkes, Mitchell	Gloucester	849	0	1	0%	0%
Darkes, Andrew	Gloucester	946	0	1	0%	0%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Pilkington, Anthony W	Cirencester	1308	0	1	0%	0%
Jones, John CH	Wotton Hall Hippos	857	0	1	0%	0%
White, Jason	Bishop's Cleeve	1006	0	1	0%	0%
Maggs, Brian	Bishop's Cleeve	894	0	1	0%	0%
Hill, Elliott	Bishop's Cleeve	998	0	1	0%	0%